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ISIN:  DK0010271
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Price
0.924 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

584 WKN:

0.43% (0.00)

DK0010271584
CEMAT

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Other

Stock

31 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

0.918 DKK (22,204)
0.924 DKK (12,876)
0.92 DKK

0.924 DKK

0.906 DKK

0.92 DKK

0.9117 DKK

44,194

40,290.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010271584&ID_NOTATION=1996555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=347cde634ce72be5fbc0287b9a383b76c16412e15f87b7238827928c5f1ac5af&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=90ea25b9803d62aca&time=1720893294&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b07f1167c6f645a72803a73a82012844f5dd55b554943d5a8be870a6fa553e39&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a36d4f6c859f6067c&time=1720893294&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c6549c7785a5ef36dfeef9458133b9703a20f80b709b150d556227e6e42bfc9&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9e6cda03e5905a0c9&time=1720893294&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbd91dc0dad053f7dbd7b522b3c2d8f1f98f47e2c6ba15f6b86d42f711df0e4b&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2d88de43d333756c1&time=1720893294&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=397e0926292954d7bfdd2d78ed7fba90c4e6c4f153dab990630fbf5489c84b02&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f68ee064c16106811&time=1720893294&tool=RSC

CEMAT A/S

Details
2024/07/12 17:20:00 5y
Price
0.924 DKK 1.60
Difference (] 0.43% (0.00)
140
General attributes ‘
ISIN DK0010271584 1.20
Symbol CEMAT
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen 1,00 ‘r
Currency DKK | r‘ ‘ \ m‘frﬁ
Sector Other || L‘u J\ﬂ&
Security type Stock 0.80 I‘ I]M\ rl'
Market cap (m) 31 EUR J f‘#u‘w
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 0.60 Mﬂ#
Market data 0.40 m;
Bid (Bid size) 0.918 DKK (22,204) Nl by
Ask (Ask size) 0.924 DKK (12,876)
Open 0.92 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.924 DKK
Low 0.906 DKK
Close (prev. day) 0.92 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.9117 DKK
Volume (pcs) 44,194
Trading volume 40,290.94 Price data
Number of trades 16 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.926 DKK (56,822)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.914 DKK (70,521)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.914 DKK (129,326)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.884 DKK (139,531)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 1.045 DKK (2024/01/11)
Perf (%) -6.48% +30.51% +56.61% YTD Low | date 0.826 DKK (2024/04/04)
Perf (abs.) -0.06 +0.22 +0.33 52 Weeks High | date 1.045 DKK (2024/01/11)
Beta -0.08 -0.11 0.34 52 Weeks Low | date 0.662 DKK (2023/07/24)

Volatility 30.18  31.94 49.89
All listings for CEMAT A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 17:20 0.924 DKK 0.04 16
Copenhagen 12
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:58 0.44 DKK 0.00 1
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 11:29 0.1135 EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1996555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223266714

CEMAT A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CeMat

Contact Details
CEMAT A/S

Oslo Plads 2 2100 Kobenhavn
Telefon: +45 33 34 00 58

Fax: -

E-mail: info@cemat.dk
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